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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted June 7-11, 2017 with a random sample of —1,009—adults,
ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of national
adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of —489—national adults in Form A, the margin of sampling error is £5
percentage points.

For results based on the sample of -520—national adults in Form B, the margins of sampling error is £5
percentage points.

For results based on the sample of -504-- adults employed full- or part-time, the margin of sampling error is +5
percentage points.

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews
conducted in Spanish for respondents who are primarily Spanish-speaking. Each sample of national adults
includes a minimum quota of 70% cell phone respondents and 30% landline respondents, with additional
minimum quotas by time zone within region. Landline and cell phone telephone numbers are selected using
random digit dial methods. Gallup obtained sample for this study from Survey Sampling International









Q.8 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED

C. Barack Obama (continued)

Favor-  Unfavor- No
able able opinion
2007 Aug 3-5 48 34 18 2007 Apr 2-5

2007 Jul 12-15 49 26

25 2007 Mar 23-25

Favor-  Unfavor- No
able able opinion

49 24 26

53 24 23



Q.8 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED
D. George W. Bush (continued)

Favor-  Unfavor- No
able able opinion
2002 2000 Oct 20-22 1
2002 Dec 16-17

Favor-  Unfavor- No
able able opinion
59 37 4



